
Female Male Grand Total
Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 3,832

168
481
88
514
312
474
933
4
858

1,309
54
133
19
167
19
33
336
3
545

2,523
114
348
69
347
293
441
597
1
313

2023 Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender by School

Female Male N Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 5,791

168
491
221
783
474
739
354
944
4
483
1,005
125

20

6
9
1

3
1

1,941
54
136
30
210
57
79
110
345
3
200
632
85

3,830
114
355
185
564
416
660
244
599
1
280
372
40

2023 Total Enrollment by Gender by School

Female Male N Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Grand Total 1,959

10
133
269
162
265
354
11
483
147
125

20

6
9
1

3
1

632
3
11
43
38
46
110
9
200
87
85

1,307
7
116
217
123
219
244
2
280
59
40

2023 Graduate Enrollment by Gender by School
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