Fall 2023 Enrollment by Gender by School

2023 Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender by School						
	Female	Male	Grand Total			
Brock School of Business	313	545	858			
General University	1	3	4			
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	597	336	933			
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	441	33	474			
OBB School of Education	293	19	312			
School of Health Professions	347	167	514			
School of Public Health	69	19	88			
School of the Arts	348	133	481			
Undeclared	114	54	168			
Grand Total	2,523	1,309	3,832			

2023 Graduate Enrollment by Gender by School					
	Female	Male	N	Grand Total	
Beeson Divinity School	40	85		125	
Brock School of Business	59	87	1	147	
Cumberland School of Law	280	200	3	483	
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	2	9		11	
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	244	110		354	
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	219	46		265	
OBB School of Education	123	38	1	162	
School of Health Professions	217	43	9	269	
School of Public Health	116	11	6	133	
School of the Arts	7	3		10	
Grand Total	1,307	632	20	1,959	

2023 Total Enrollment by Gender by School						
	Female	Male	N	Grand Total		
Beeson Divinity School	40	85		125		
Brock School of Business	372	632	1	1,005		
Cumberland School of Law	280	200	3	483		
General University	1	3		4		
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	599	345		944		
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	244	110		354		
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	660	79		739		
OBB School of Education	416	57	1	474		
School of Health Professions	564	210	9	783		
School of Public Health	185	30	6	221		
School of the Arts	355	136		491		
Undeclared	114	54		168		
Grand Total	3.830	1.941	20	5.791		

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics